
LIGNE D CREUZIER-LE-VIEUX Les Arloings  ABREST Les Biernets

Du Lundi au Samedi en période estivale.

 LES ARLOINGS ..... 7:53 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:53 13:53 ..... ..... ..... ..... 18:53
 LES ROUSSILLES ..... 7:54 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:54 13:54 ..... ..... ..... ..... 18:54
 LES GUINARDS 6:55 7:55 8:55 ..... ..... 11:55 12:55 13:56 14:55 ..... ..... 17:55 18:55
 LA CHAUME GUINARD 6:56 7:56 8:56 ..... ..... 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 ..... ..... 17:56 18:56
 CHANTEGRELET 6:56 7:56 8:56 10:00 11:00 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 16:00 17:00 17:56 18:56
 LES VIOLETTES 6:57 7:57 8:57 10:01 11:01 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 16:01 17:01 17:57 18:57
 LES ROSES 6:58 7:58 8:58 10:02 11:02 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 16:02 17:02 17:58 18:58
 LAVOISIER 6:59 7:59 8:59 10:03 11:03 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 16:03 17:03 17:59 18:59
 LES BARTINS 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:04 11:04 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:04 17:04 18:00 19:00
 BEL AIR 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:05 11:05 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:05 17:05 18:01 19:01
 ÉGLISE J. D’ARC 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:05 11:05 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:05 17:05 18:01 19:01
 STADE ÉQUESTRE 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:06 11:06 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:06 17:06 18:02 19:02
 GRAND MARCHÉ 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:07 11:07 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:07 17:07 18:03 19:03
 GAMBETTA 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:08 11:08 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:08 17:08 18:04 19:04
 GARE SNCF 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:10 11:10 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:10 17:10 18:06 19:06
 CHARLES-DE-GAULLE POSTE 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:11 11:11 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:11 17:11 18:07 19:07
 DOUMER 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:12 11:12 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:12 17:12 18:08 19:08
 MÉDIATHÈQUE 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:14 11:14 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:14 17:14 18:10 19:10
 CÉLESTINS 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:15 11:15 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:15 17:15 18:11 19:11
 BOURBONNAIS 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:16 11:16 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:16 17:16 18:12 19:12
 LES BOURINS 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:17 11:17 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:17 17:17 18:13 19:13
 BLEU RIVAGE 7:13 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:13 13:13 14:13 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:13
 CROIX ST-MARTIN 7:14 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:14 13:14 14:14 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:14
 LES PLAÇATS 7:15 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:15 13:15 14:15 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:15
 CAMPING D’ABREST 7:16 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:16 13:16 14:16 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:16
 STADE DES GRAVIERS 7:18 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:18 13:18 14:18 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:18
 CHÂTEAU D’ABREST 7:19 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:19 13:19 14:19 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:19
 MAIRIE 7:19 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:19 13:19 14:19 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:19
 LES BIERNETS 7:21 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:21 13:21 14:21 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:21

64



 LES ARLOINGS ..... 7:53 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:53 13:53 ..... ..... ..... ..... 18:53
 LES ROUSSILLES ..... 7:54 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:54 13:54 ..... ..... ..... ..... 18:54
 LES GUINARDS 6:55 7:55 8:55 ..... ..... 11:55 12:55 13:56 14:55 ..... ..... 17:55 18:55
 LA CHAUME GUINARD 6:56 7:56 8:56 ..... ..... 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 ..... ..... 17:56 18:56
 CHANTEGRELET 6:56 7:56 8:56 10:00 11:00 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 16:00 17:00 17:56 18:56
 LES VIOLETTES 6:57 7:57 8:57 10:01 11:01 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 16:01 17:01 17:57 18:57
 LES ROSES 6:58 7:58 8:58 10:02 11:02 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 16:02 17:02 17:58 18:58
 LAVOISIER 6:59 7:59 8:59 10:03 11:03 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 16:03 17:03 17:59 18:59
 LES BARTINS 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:04 11:04 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:04 17:04 18:00 19:00
 BEL AIR 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:05 11:05 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:05 17:05 18:01 19:01
 ÉGLISE J. D’ARC 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:05 11:05 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:05 17:05 18:01 19:01
 STADE ÉQUESTRE 7:02 8:02 9:02 10:06 11:06 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:06 17:06 18:02 19:02
 GRAND MARCHÉ 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:07 11:07 12:03 13:03 14:03 15:03 16:07 17:07 18:03 19:03
 GAMBETTA 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:08 11:08 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:08 17:08 18:04 19:04
 GARE SNCF 7:06 8:06 9:06 10:10 11:10 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:10 17:10 18:06 19:06
 CHARLES-DE-GAULLE POSTE 7:07 8:07 9:07 10:11 11:11 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:11 17:11 18:07 19:07
 DOUMER 7:08 8:08 9:08 10:12 11:12 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:12 17:12 18:08 19:08
 MÉDIATHÈQUE 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:14 11:14 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:14 17:14 18:10 19:10
 CÉLESTINS 7:11 8:11 9:11 10:15 11:15 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:15 17:15 18:11 19:11
 BOURBONNAIS 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:16 11:16 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:16 17:16 18:12 19:12
 LES BOURINS 7:13 8:13 9:13 10:17 11:17 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:17 17:17 18:13 19:13
 BLEU RIVAGE 7:13 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:13 13:13 14:13 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:13
 CROIX ST-MARTIN 7:14 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:14 13:14 14:14 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:14
 LES PLAÇATS 7:15 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:15 13:15 14:15 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:15
 CAMPING D’ABREST 7:16 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:16 13:16 14:16 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:16
 STADE DES GRAVIERS 7:18 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:18 13:18 14:18 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:18
 CHÂTEAU D’ABREST 7:19 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:19 13:19 14:19 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:19
 MAIRIE 7:19 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:19 13:19 14:19 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:19
 LES BIERNETS 7:21 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:21 13:21 14:21 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:21

65

LIGNE D ABREST Les Biernets  CREUZIER-LE-VIEUX Les Arloings

Du Lundi au Samedi en période estivale.

 LES BIERNETS 7:22 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:22 13:22 14:22 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:22
 MAIRIE 7:23 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:23 13:23 14:23 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:23
 CHÂTEAU D’ABREST 7:23 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:23 13:23 14:23 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:23
 STADE DES GRAVIERS 7:24 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:24 13:24 14:24 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:24
 CAMPING D’ABREST 7:26 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:26 13:26 14:26 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:26
 LES PLAÇATS 7:27 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:27 13:27 14:27 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:27
 CROIX ST-MARTIN 7:28 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:28 13:28 14:28 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:28
 BLEU RIVAGE 7:29 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:29 13:29 14:29 ..... ..... ..... ..... 19:29
 LES BOURINS 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:35 18:30 19:30
 BOURBONNAIS 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:35 18:30 19:30
 CÉLESTINS 7:31 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:36 18:31 19:31
 MÉDIATHÈQUE 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:37 18:32 19:32
 DOUMER 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:38 18:33 19:33
 CHARLES-DE-GAULLE POSTE 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:39 18:34 19:34
 GARE SNCF 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:40 18:35 19:35
 GAMBETTA 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:42 18:37 19:37
 GRAND MARCHÉ 7:38 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:43 18:38 19:38
 ÉGLISE J. D’ARC 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 13:39 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:44 18:39 19:39
 BEL AIR 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:45 18:40 19:40
 LES BARTINS 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:45 18:40 19:40
 LAVOISIER 7:41 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 13:41 14:41 15:41 16:41 17:46 18:41 19:41
 LES ROSES 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:47 18:42 19:42
 LES VIOLETTES 7:43 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 13:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:48 18:43 19:43
 CHANTEGRELET 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:49 18:44 19:44
 LA CHAUME GUINARD 7:45 8:45 ..... ..... 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 ..... ..... 17:50 18:45 19:45
 LES GUINARDS 7:46 8:46 ..... ..... 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 ..... ..... 17:51 18:46 19:46
 MAIRIE 7:48 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:48 13:48 ..... ..... ..... ..... 18:48 .....
 LES ARLOINGS 7:48 ..... ..... ..... ..... 12:48 13:48 ..... ..... ..... ..... 18:48 .....




